
2024-25 Colorado College Hockey Schedule 

Day Date Opponent Site Time  
Sat. Oct. 5   Briercrest College (Exh.) Home 6 pm 
Fri. Oct. 11 Northern Michigan Home 7 pm 
Sat. Oct. 12 Northern Michigan Home 6 pm 
Fri. Oct. 25 Alaska Anchorage Anchorage, AK 9 pm 
Sat. Oct. 26 Alaska Anchorage Anchorage, AK 8 pm 
Fri. Nov. 1 Air Force  Home 7 pm 
Sat. Nov. 2 Air Force USAFA, CO 7 pm 
Fri. Nov. 8 Arizona State Home 7 pm 
Sat. Nov. 9 Arizona State Home 6 pm 
Fri. Nov. 15 Western Michigan Kalamazoo, MI 5 pm 
Sat. Nov. 16 Western Michigan Kalamazoo, MI 4 pm 
Fri. Nov. 22 St. Cloud State Home 7 pm 
Sat. Nov. 23 St. Cloud State Home 6 pm 
Fri. Dec. 6 Providence Providence, RI 5 pm 
Sat. Dec. 7 Providence Providence, RI 4 pm 
Fri. Dec. 13 Denver Home 7 pm 
Sat. Dec. 14 Denver Denver, CO 7 pm 
Sun. Dec. 29 UNLV (Exh.) Home 6 pm 
Fri. Jan. 3 Augustana Home 7 pm 
Sat. Jan. 4 Augustana Home 4 pm 
Fri. Jan. 10  Omaha Omaha, NE 6 pm 
Sat. Jan. 11 Omaha Omaha, NE 6 pm 
Fri. Jan. 17 Minnesota Duluth Home 7 pm 
Sat.  Jan. 18 Minnesota Duluth Home 6 pm 
Fri. Jan. 24 Arizona State Tempe, AZ 7 pm 
Sat. Jan. 25 Arizona State Tempe, AZ 5 pm 
Fri. Jan. 31 Western Michigan Home 7 pm 
Sat. Feb. 1 Western Michigan Home 6 pm 
Fri. Feb. 7 North Dakota Grand Forks, ND 6 pm 
Sat. Feb. 8 North Dakota Grand Forks, ND 5 pm 
Fri. Feb. 14 Miami Home 7 pm 
Sat. Feb. 15 Miami Home 6 pm 
Fri. Feb. 21 St. Cloud State St. Cloud, MN 6 pm 
Sat. Feb. 22 St. Cloud State St. Cloud, MN 5 pm 
Fri. Mar. 7 Denver Denver, CO 7 pm 
Sat. Mar. 8 Denver Home 6 pm 
Fri.-Sun. Mar. 14-16 NCHC First Round TBA TBA 
   If at CC 7/6/6 pm 
Fri.-Sat. Mar. 21-22 NCHC Frozen Faceoff St. Paul, MN TBA 
Thur.-Sun. Mar. 27-30 NCAA Regionals TBA TBA 
Thur.-Sat. Apr. 10-12 NCAA Frozen Four St. Louis, MO TBA 

 
Home Games in Bold and played at Ed Robson Arena 
All times Mountain Time and Subject to Change 
Pregame Show 30/37 minutes prior to Face-off.  Always start broadcast at top or bottom of the 
hour. 
Special 60/67 minute Pregame Shows?:  Oct. 11 / Nov. 1 / Dec. 13 / March 7 ? 


